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CENTESI MALE

N
5
1
3
9
7

14
15
12
18
16
2

10
11
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Pilota

ALO
VET
BUT
RAI

RSB
GRJ

DRE
VRG
BSE
KOV
PET
DLR

GO
PI C

Pt. Cent

5,940
4,687
4,090
2,000
1,612
1,209
0,612
0,567
0,212
0,075
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Pt. Der. CL.

© 00 N O 0o~ WON P

Squadra
SCUDERI A FERRARI
RED BULL RACI NG
VODAFONE MCLAREN MERCEDES
LOTUS F1 TEAM
SAUBER F1 TEAM
MERCEDES AMG PETRONAS F1 TEAN
SAHARA FORCE | NDI A F1 TEAM
AT&T W LLI AVS
SCUDERI A TORO ROSSO
CATERHAM F1 TEAM
HRT F1 TEAM
MARUSSI A F1 TEAM

e DERI VATA

Pt. Cent

5,940
4,687
4,090
2,000
1,821
1,612
0,567
0,212
0,075
0,000
0,000
0,000

G P. GERVANI A

22 luglio 2012

Numero Giri
Lunghezza Giro Km.
Distanza complessiva G.P. Km.

67
4,574
306,458

CL. N Pilota Punti
1 5 ALO 9,940
2 1 VET 8,687
3 3 BUT 8,090
4 9 RAI 5,582
5 7 SCH 5,567
6 14 KOB 4,299
7 15 PRM 3,910
8 12 HUL 3,209
9 2 V\EB 2,627

10 18 MAL 1,197
11 11 DRE 0,701
12 8 RSB 0,627
13 16 R C 0,493
14 4 HAM 0,080
15 6 MAS 0,000
16 10 GRJ 0,000
17 17 VRG 0,000
18 19 BSE 0,000
19 20 KOV 0,000
20 21 PET 0,000
21 | 22 DLR 0,000
22 23 KAR 0,000
23 24 GLO 0,000
24 25 PI C 0,000



